

Babita & Anr. Vs. HRTC & Ors.

CWPOA No.1568 of 2020

25.05.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Parmar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Raman Jamalta, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

As prayed for, list the matter after two weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

May 25, 2023
(*R.Atal*)