

**CWPOA-1568 of 2020**

25.03.2026 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondents No. 2, 4, 5, 9, 10 and 12 to 14 are awaited. Steps, if taken within one week, notices to them be issued for 27.04.2026.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**25.03.2026**

*(Vriti)*